
Judy's Allowance W1 W1 Percent W2 W2 Percent
Allowance $24.65 100% $24.65 100%

Entertainment $5.25 21% $6.25 25%
Food $8.13 33% $4.68 19%

School Supplies $6.93 28% $2.56 10%
Savings $4.94 20% $11.16 45%

Judy's Allowance 
Hi	  Judy!	  I	  am	  going	  to	  put	  your	  allowances	  and	  expenses	  in	  a	  
chart	  for	  two	  weeks.	  W1	  is	  is	  the	  first	  week	  of	  your	  total	  
expenses.	  W1	  Percent	  is	  the	  percent	  you	  have	  spent	  out	  of	  
your	  total	  allowance	  and	  so	  on	  to	  W2	  and	  W2	  Percent.	  

100%	  

25%	  

19%	  

10%	  

45%	  

100%	  

21%	  

33%	  

28%	  

20%	  

0%	   20%	   40%	   60%	   80%	   100%	   120%	  

Allowance	  

Entertainment	  

Food	  

School	  Supplies	  

Savings	  

W2	  Percent	  

W1	  Percent	  


