## Judy's Allowance

Hi Judy! I am going to put your allowances and expenses in a chart for two weeks. W1 is is the first week of your total expenses. W1 Percent is the percent you have spent out of your total allowance and so on to W2 and W2 Percent.

Judy's Allowance	W1	W1 Percent	W2	W2 Percent
Allowance	\$24.65	100%	\$24.65	100%
Entertainment	\$5.25	21%	\$6.25	25%
Food	\$8.13	33%	\$4.68	19%
School Supplies	\$6.93	28%	\$2.56	10%
Savings	\$4.94	20%	\$11.16	45%

